K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021
Date Day Subject PG Student Topic Moderator

01.10.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Vishwas Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
02.10.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Amogh Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
04.10.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Arun Kumar | AVRT & AVNRT Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
05.10.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Mariam Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
06.10.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Naveen Dr.Prakash Shenoy

Karthik
07.10.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Haroon Dr.Prakash Rao
08.10.2021 Friday Case Presentation Dr.Arun Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
09.10.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Nithin Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
11.10.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Haroon Esophageal motility Dr.Prakash Shenoy

disorders

12.10.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Khaleef Dr.Prakash Rao
13.10.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Swaroopa Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
14.10.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Vishwas Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
15.10.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Pranav Dr.Prakash Rao
16.10.2021 Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Vishwas Dr.Prakash Shenoy
18.10.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Nithin Rensal Cystic disease Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
19.10.2021 [ Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Mariam Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
20.10.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Naveen Dr.Prakash Rao
21.10.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Naveen Dr.Prakash Rao

Karthik
22.10.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Amogh Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
23.10.2021 [ Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Nithin Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
25.10.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Khaleef Non tuberculous Dr.Prakash shenoy

mycobacterial infections

26.10.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Haroon Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
27.10.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Pranav Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
28.10.2021 [ Thursday Journal Dr.Mariam Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
29.10.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Naveen Dr.Prakash Rao

Karthik
30.10.2021 Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Swaroopa Dr.Prakash shenoy
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